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Jezdec

. BOHAC Milan

. WINTER Jaroslav
. PLUHAR Jindfich
. MALIK Luka

. KOPECEK Jifi

. CHMELIK Martin
. FURIS Pavel

. KRIVKA Tomas

SATEK Jakub
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AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk

2018 Autoklub Ceska Trofej v zavodech do vrchu - Tfida E1H-2000

Vozidlo

Renault Clio

Honda Civic 2.0 Type R
Nissan Sunny

Opel Astra OPC

Opel Astra

Peugeot 206 SRC
Peugeot 205 Mi 16
Renault Clio Sport

Honda Civic 2.0 Type R

Sk./TF.
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E1H-2000

E1H-2000
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Ecce Homo

Liberec

Liberec

Dobsina

Prachatice

Prachatice

Usti nad Orl.

Usti nad Orl.

Ecce Homo 2

Divaky

Divaky

Total
80
70
65
48
32
18
12
10



